HOME SUPPORT SERVICES FOR OLDER PEOPLE

APPROVED PROVIDER LIST 2023

HSE Approved Providers for the delivery of Home Support Services from 14 of August 2023.

Approved Provider List is presented in Random Order

CHO 7

Dublin South City, South West, Dublin West, Kildare, West Wicklow

APPROVED PROVIDER NAME PROVIDER OFFICE ADDRESS TELEPHO:‘; PROVIDER WEBSITE

Applewood Homecare
Better Living Homecare

Care About You

CV Homecare Solutions
InisCare

The Care Team (Consortium)
Care at Home Services

Bluebird Care (Consortium)

Right at Home

HomecCarer Trusted Independent
Living

Care At Home

Unit 2A, First Floor, 140 Terenure Road North, Terenure, Dublin 6W
The Moy, Summerhill, Co Meath. A83 H766

Suite 16B, Inish Carraig Business Centre, Golden Island, Athlone, Co. Westmeath, N37 ND26

Unit 4 Rathasker Square, Kilcullen Road, Naas, Co. Kildare

Unit 3, Frankfort Centre, Dundrum Road, Dundrum, Dublin 14. D14 K584
Unit 9, Histon House, Cornelscourt, Dublin 18, Co. Dublin. D18 Y951
Hillview House, Kilcullen Road, Naas, Co. Kildare. W91 DHO4

Abbey House, White Abbey Road, Kildare Town, R52A 589

Suite 16, Block 1 Broomhall Business Park Rathnew Co. Wicklow A67 AK23
127 Regus Block 1 Blanchardstown Corporate Park Ballycoolen Road,
Blanchardstown Dublin 15 D15 AKK1

Units 43/44, GD House, Whites Town Drive, Tallaght Business Park D24 FW5D

67 Patrick Street, Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin A96 V652

Frankfort Hall, Dundrum Road, Dundrum D14 RX27
Unit 3/3a Pineview Business Park, Firhouse Road, Dublin D16 XP89
Charlotte House, Charlotte Street, Newbridge, Co. Kildare W12 CY98

1 Harrington Street, Portobello, Dublin 8. DO8 Y7EP

Terenure, Dublin 6W

Kildare Office:
Wicklow Office:

Dublin West Office:

Dublin South West
Office:

Dublin South East
Office:

Dublin South Office:
Dublin Office:

Kildare Office:

01-4992201
046-9009242
090-6479804

045-579061

01-6169747

01-9022922

045-876052

045-832978

0404-31177

01-8208250

01-913-1932

01-2144066

01-2061974
01-9081919
045-254244

01-4064285

01-4851616

Applewood Homecare

Better Living Homecare
Care About You

CV Homecare Solutions

InisCare
Care Team
Care at Home Services

Bluebird Care

Right at Home

HomeCarer Trusted
Independent
Care at Home



https://applewoodhomecare.ie/
http://blhc.ie/
https://careaboutyou.ie/
https://homecaresolutions.ie/
https://iniscare.ie/
https://careteam.ie/
https://www.careathomeservices.ie/
https://www.bluebirdcare.ie/find-your-local-office?page=2&numperpage=20
https://www.rightathome.ie/locations
https://www.homecarer.ie/
https://www.homecarer.ie/
https://www.careathome.ie/page-about.html

Be Independent Home Care

Future Care Home Care Specialist

Caregivers Ireland CLG
(Consortium)

Platinum Home Care

Home Instead (Consortium)

Kare Plan

Irish Wheelchair Association

Caremark (Consortium)

Heritage Homecare

Irish HomeCare
Private HomeCare

All In Care
Connected Health

Comfort Keepers

Family Carers Ireland

Care for Me Homecare

Chase House, City Junction Business Park, Northern Cross, Malahide Road, Dublin 17. D17 AK63
5 Fitzwilliam Square, Dublin 2. D02 R744
Unit 8 Bridgecourt Office Park, Walkinstown Avenue, Dublin. D12 RH26

19 Emmet Street, Trim, Co Meath. C15 HH73

Main Street, Newbridge, Co Kildare. W12 VP63 Kildare Office:
Unit E, Glencormack Business Park, Kilmacanogue, Co. Wicklow. A98 A6F9 Wicklow Office:
3 Pembrook Place, Ballsbridge Dublin 4, D04 K448 Dublin South Qty

Office:

Unit BO7/08/09 Nutgrove Enterprise Park, Nutgrove Way, Rathfarnham, Dublin. 14
D14 EN24

Unit 502 C, Greenogue Business Park, Rathcoole, Dublin 24. D24 XW67
Stonebridge House, Stonebridge Close, Shankill, Dublin 18. D18 T6HO

Dublin South Office:

Dublin West Office:

Teach Emmanuel, Woodstock North, Athy, Co Kildare. R14 PO38 Kildare Office:
Broadmeadows, Newcastle Road, Lucan, Co Dublin. K78 CT98 Dublin Office:

. Dublin South /
1a Beaumont Avenue, Churchtown, Dublin 14 Southeast Office:
JFK House, Unit 3, JFK Industrial Estate, John F Kennedy Road, Bluebell, Dublin 12. Dublin West /
D12 C966 Southwest Office:

St David’s House, North Main Street, Naas, Co. Kildare
6 Main Street, Dundrum, Dublin 14
Unit 9, Canal Walk, Park West, Dublin 12. D12 A4W6

Kildare WW Office:

Dublin 4 Office:
2 Newcastle Road, Lucan, Co. Dublin. K78 NY56
Lucan & Naas Office:
2nd floor Heritage House, Dundrum Office Park, Dundrum, Dublin 14
Unit 3, First Floor, Block 3 Lidl Neighbourhood Centre, Belgard Road Tallaght, Dublin D24. D24 V2VW

Naas Industrial Estate, Naas, Co. Kildare. W91 DT6W Kildare WW Office:

it 9F, N ffice Park, M Park A N Dublin 14. D14
Unit 9F, Nutgrove Office Park, Meadow Park Avenue, Nutrgrove, Dublin Dublin South Office:

Ho9W4
Dublin South Office:
Unit 8, 4075 Kingswood Road, Citywest Business Campus, Dublin 24. D24 F212 Kildare Office:
Wicklow Office:

5 St Agnes Rd, Crumlin, Dublin. D12 E431

01-8283030

01-5135271

01 253 0030

087-2433619
045-446593
01-2768122

01-6670911

01-4241945

01-4127812
01-8511411
059-8638529
01-6302414

01-2951747

01-4636006

045-871166
01-2300020
01-9631537
01-2880000
01-6219101
01-6901350
01-2605002
045-874725

01-8921302

01-6705976
045-250084
0404-33052
01-5163000


https://www.beindependenthomecare.ie/
https://www.beindependenthomecare.ie/
https://futurecare.ie/
https://caregiversireland.ie/
https://platinumhomecare.ie/
https://www.homeinstead.ie/about-us/locations
https://www.kareplan.ie/
https://www.iwa.ie/find-us/?submitted=1&categories=_assisted-living_&_assisted-living=on
https://www.iwa.ie/find-us/?submitted=1&categories=_assisted-living_&_assisted-living=on
https://www.caremark.ie/branch-information/
https://heritagehomecare.ie/
https://irishhomecare.ie/
https://www.familycarers.ie/find-us/get-support
http://www.allincare.ie/
https://connected-health.ie/
https://comfortkeepers.ie/locations/
https://www.familycarers.ie/find-us/get-support
https://careforme.ie/

Communicare Healthcare
Care24

Manor Homecare
MyHomecare.ie

Consortium Members

Unit 9, Docklands Innovation Park, 128-130 East Wall Rd, Dublin 3

Unit 1A, Bracken Business Park, Bracken Road, Sandyford, Dublin 18. D18 H283
TLC Centre Maynooth, Moneycooley, Co Kildare, W23 H028

One Haddington Buildings, Haddington Road, Dublin 4

01-8338000
01-4200800
045-856498
1800 400900

The following table lists the names of the Provider members of each Consortium identified on the above Approved Provider List.

CONSORTIUM NAME

MEMBERS OF CONSORTIUM

Communicare
Care24

Manor Homecare

My Homecare

Bluebird Care (Consortium)
CHO7 Region

Home Instead (Consortium)

The Care Team (Consortium)

Caregivers Ireland CLG
(Consortium)

Caremark (Consortium)

Lead: Valcao Ltd. t/a Bluebird
Care Kildare/Laois/Offaly

Lead: Cuala Senior Care Ltd. t/a
Home Instead

Lead: All About Healthcare Ltd. t/a
The Care Team

Lead: Caregivers Ireland CLG

JK Homecare Ltd. t/a Caremark

Bluebird Care Dublin South Ltd. t/a Bluebird
Care Dublin South

Vurzol Dublin West Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care
Dublin West

Curtis Home Care Ltd.
t/a Home Instead

Resot Ltd. t/a Contact Care

St. Andrew's Resource Centre CLG

Purple Acorn Ltd. t/a Caremark South Dublin

Darcy-Mullen Home Care Services
Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care

DSW Home Care Services
Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care
Dublin South West


https://communicare.ie/
https://www.care24.ie/
https://orpea.ie/homecare/
https://myhomecare.ie/

