

HOME SUPPORT SERVICES FOR OLDER PEOPLE APPROVED PROVIDER LIST 2023

HSE Approved Providers for the delivery of Home Support Services from 14th of August 2023.

Approved Provider List is presented in Random Order

CHO 7

Dublin South City, South West, Dublin West, Kildare, West Wicklow

APPROVED PROVIDER NAME	PROVIDER OFFICE ADDRESS			PROVIDER WEBSITE	
Applewood Homecare	Unit 2A, First Floor, 140 Terenure Road North, Terenure, Dublin 6W			Applewood Homecare	
Better Living Homecare	The Moy, Summerhill, Co Meath. A83 H766		046-9009242	Better Living Homecare	
Care About You	Suite 16B, Inish Carraig Business Centre, Golden Island, Athlone, Co. Westmeath, N37 ND26			Care About You	
CV Homecare Solutions	Unit 4 Rathasker Square, Kilcullen Road, Naas, Co. Kildare			CV Homecare Solutions	
InisCare	Unit 3, Frankfort Centre, Dundrum Road, Dundrum, Dublin 14. D14 K584		01-6169747	<u>InisCare</u>	
The Care Team (Consortium)	Unit 9, Histon House, Cornelscourt, Dublin 18, Co. Dublin. D18 Y951			<u>Care Team</u>	
Care at Home Services	Hillview House, Kilcullen Road, Naas, Co. Kildare. W91 DH04		045-876052	Care at Home Services	
Bluebird Care (Consortium)	Abbey House, White Abbey Road, Kildare Town, R52A 589	Kildare Office:	045-832978		
	Suite 16, Block 1 Broomhall Business Park Rathnew Co. Wicklow A67 AK23	Wicklow Office:	0404-31177		
	127 Regus Block 1 Blanchardstown Corporate Park Ballycoolen Road, Blanchardstown Dublin 15 D15 AKK1	Dublin West Office:	01-8208250		
	Units 43/44, GD House, Whites Town Drive, Tallaght Business Park D24 FW5D	Dublin South West Office:	01-913-1932	<u>Bluebird Care</u>	
	67 Patrick Street, Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin A96 V652	Dublin South East Office:	01-2144066		
	Frankfort Hall, Dundrum Road, Dundrum D14 RX27	Dublin South Office:	01-2061974		
Right at Home	Unit 3/3a Pineview Business Park, Firhouse Road, Dublin D16 XP89	Dublin Office:	01-9081919		
	Charlotte House, Charlotte Street, Newbridge, Co. Kildare W12 CY98 Kildare Office:		045-254244	<u>Right at Home</u>	
HomeCarer Trusted Independent Living	1 Harrington Street, Portobello, Dublin 8. D08 Y7EP		01-4064285	HomeCarer Trusted Independent	
Care At Home	Terenure, Dublin 6W		01-4851616	Care at Home	

Be Independent Home Care	Chase House, City Junction Business Park, Northern Cross, Malahide Road, Dublin 17. D17 AK63			<u>Be Independent Home</u> Care	
Future Care Home Care Specialist	5 Fitzwilliam Square, Dublin 2. D02 R744	01-5135271	Future Care Home Care		
Caregivers Ireland CLG (Consortium)	Unit 8 Bridgecourt Office Park, Walkinstown Avenue, Dublin. D12 RH26			Caregivers Ireland CLG	
Platinum Home Care	19 Emmet Street, Trim, Co Meath. C15 HH73			Platinum Home Care	
Home Instead (Consortium)	Main Street, Newbridge, Co Kildare. W12 VP63	Kildare Office:	045-446593	Home Instead	
	Unit E, Glencormack Business Park, Kilmacanogue, Co. Wicklow. A98 A6F9	Wicklow Office:	01-2768122		
	3 Pembrook Place, Ballsbridge Dublin 4, D04 K448	Dublin South City Office:	01-6670911		
	Unit B07/08/09 Nutgrove Enterprise Park, Nutgrove Way, Rathfarnham, Dublin. 14 D14 EN24	Dublin South Office:	01-4241945		
	Unit 502 C, Greenogue Business Park, Rathcoole, Dublin 24. D24 XW67	Dublin West Office:	01-4127812		
Kare Plan	Stonebridge House, Stonebridge Close, Shankill, Dublin 18. D18 T6H0		01-8511411	<u>Kare Plan</u>	
Intel Mile and the store A and a state or	Teach Emmanuel, Woodstock North, Athy, Co Kildare. R14 PO38	Kildare Office:	059-8638529	Irish Wheelchair	
Irish Wheelchair Association	Broadmeadows, Newcastle Road, Lucan, Co Dublin. K78 CT98	Dublin Office:	01-6302414	<u>Association</u>	
Caremark (Consortium)	1a Beaumont Avenue, Churchtown, Dublin 14	Dublin South / Southeast Office:	01-2951747	<u>Caremark</u>	
	JFK House, Unit 3, JFK Industrial Estate, John F Kennedy Road, Bluebell, Dublin 12. D12 C966	Dublin West / Southwest Office:	01-4636006		
	St David's House, North Main Street, Naas, Co. Kildare	Kildare WW Office:	045-871166		
Heritage Homecare	6 Main Street, Dundrum, Dublin 14		01-2300020	Heritage Homecare	
Irish HomeCare	Unit 9, Canal Walk, Park West, Dublin 12. D12 A4W6		01-9631537	<u>Irish Homecare</u>	
B	2 Newcastle Road, Lucan, Co. Dublin. K78 NY56	Dublin 4 Office:	01-2880000	Private Homecare	
Private HomeCare		Lucan & Naas Office:	01-6219101		
All In Care	2nd floor Heritage House, Dundrum Office Park, Dundrum, Dublin 14		01-6901350	All in Care	
Connected Health	Unit 3, First Floor, Block 3 Lidl Neighbourhood Centre, Belgard Road Tallaght, Dublin D24. D24 V2VW		01-2605002	Connected Health	
	Naas Industrial Estate, Naas, Co. Kildare. W91 DT6W	Kildare WW Office:	045-874725	Comfort Keepers	
Comfort Keepers	Unit 9F, Nutgrove Office Park, Meadow Park Avenue, Nutrgrove, Dublin 14. D14 H9W4	Dublin South Office:	01-8921302		
Family Carers Ireland	Unit 8, 4075 Kingswood Road, Citywest Business Campus, Dublin 24. D24 F212	Dublin South Office:	01-6705976	<u>Family Carers Ireland</u>	
		Kildare Office:	045-250084		
		Wicklow Office:	0404-33052		
Care for Me Homecare	5 St Agnes Rd, Crumlin, Dublin. D12 E431		01-5163000	Care for Me Homecare	

Communicare Healthcare	Unit 9, Docklands Innovation Park, 128-130 East Wall Rd, Dublin 3 01-8338000		<u>Communicare</u>
Care24	Unit 1A, Bracken Business Park, Bracken Road, Sandyford, Dublin 18. D18 H283 01-4200800		Care24
Manor Homecare	TLC Centre Maynooth, Moneycooley, Co Kildare, W23 H028 045-856498		Manor Homecare
MyHomecare.ie	One Haddington Buildings, Haddington Road, Dublin 4	1800 400900	<u>My Homecare</u>

Consortium Members

The following table lists the names of the Provider members of each Consortium identified on the above Approved Provider List.

CONSORTIUM NAME	MEMBERS OF CONSORTIUM				
Bluebird Care (Consortium) CHO7 Region	Lead: Valcao Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care Kildare/Laois/Offaly	Bluebird Care Dublin South Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care Dublin South Vurzol Dublin West Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care Dublin West	Darcy-Mullen Home Care Services Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care	DSW Home Care Services Ltd. t/a Bluebird Care Dublin South West	
Home Instead (Consortium)	Lead: Cuala Senior Care Ltd. t/a Home Instead	Curtis Home Care Ltd. t/a Home Instead			
The Care Team (Consortium)	Lead: All About Healthcare Ltd. t/a The Care Team	Resot Ltd. t/a Contact Care			
Caregivers Ireland CLG (Consortium)	Lead: Caregivers Ireland CLG	St. Andrew's Resource Centre CLG			
Caremark (Consortium)	JK Homecare Ltd. t/a Caremark	Purple Acorn Ltd. t/a Caremark South Dublin			